Note: We are enhancing our systems and you may notice duplicate entries/missing/outdated data. During this interim period, please contact
our Customer Service at https://www.ul.com/about/locations.
COMPANY
CARLO GAVAZZI LTD
BLB042
BULEBEL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
ZEJTUN, ZTN 3000 Malta
E258396
Marking: Company name and model designation.
Note: For additional marking information, refer to the Guide Information Page.
View model for additional information
Model(s): SPD05051, SPD05051B, SPD05101, SPD05101B, SPD05181, SPD05181B, SPD05301, SPD05301B, SPD05601, SPD05601B,
SPD12051, SPD12051B, SPD121001, SPD121002, SPD12101, SPD12101B, SPD121201, SPD121201B, SPD121201BF, SPD121201BFP,
SPD121201BP, SPD121201C, SPD121201CB, SPD121201F, SPD121201FP, SPD121201P, SPD121203, SPD12181, SPD12181B,
SPD122401C, SPD122401CB, SPD12301, SPD12301B, SPD12601, SPD12601B, SPD15051, SPD15051B, SPD15101, SPD15101B,
SPD15181, SPD15181B, SPD24051, SPD24051B, SPD241001, SPD241002, SPD24101, SPD24101B, SPD241201, SPD241201B,
SPD241201BF, SPD241201BFP, SPD241201BP, SPD241201C, SPD241201CB, SPD241201F, SPD241201FP, SPD241201P, SPD241203,
SPD241203, SPD24181, SPD24181B, SPD242401, SPD242401B, SPD242401C, SPD242401CB, SPD242403, SPD242403, SPD243001,
SPD243001B, SPD24301, SPD24301B, SPD244801, SPD244801B, SPD244803, SPD244803, SPD24601, SPD24601B, SPD24901,
SPD24901B, SPD24901L, SPD249603, SPD249603L, SPD24RM20, SPD481001, SPD481002, SPD481201, SPD481201B, SPD481201BF,
SPD481201BFP, SPD481201BP, SPD481201F, SPD481201FP, SPD481201P, SPD482401, SPD482401B, SPD482403, SPD482403,
SPD483001, SPD483001B, SPD48301, SPD48301B, SPD484801, SPD484801B, SPD484803, SPD484803, SPD48601, SPD48601B,
SPD489603, SPDC121201, SPDC12751, SPDC241201, SPDC24751, SPDC481201, SPDC48751, SPM1-051, SPM1-121, SPM1-151,
SPM1-241, SPM3-051, SPM3-121, SPM3-151, SPM3-241, SPM4-051, SPM4-121, SPM4-151, SPM4-241, SPM5-051, SPM5-121,
SPM5-151, SPM5-241, SPM5-241S, SPP1-05201, SPP1-05351, SPP1-05601, SPP1-12201, SPP1-12351, SPP1-12601, SPP1-15201,
SPP1-15351, SPP1-15601, SPP1-24201, SPP1-24351, SPP1-24601, SPPA121501, SPPA241501, SPPCx3201FC, SPUC12360,
SPUC24720
Model(s): SPPCX501 X=5, 12, 15, 24, 48 for output voltage
AC-DC Power Supply, Model(s): SPUBC12120, SPUBC24120
Building-in Switching Power Supply, Model(s): SPPCX1001F, SPPCX1501F
Switching Power Supply, Model(s): SPD121203, SPDC242401, SPDC244801, SPDC482401, SPDC484801, SPDM121201,
SPDM241201, SPDM481201, SPM5BC1230, SPM5BC1260, SPM5BC2430, SPM5BC2460, SPPC053201F, SPPC121501, SPPC123201F,
SPPC151501, SPPC241501, SPPC243201F, SPPC481501, SPPC483201F, SPPC51501, SPPCx1001FC, SPPCx1501FC, SPPCx2001FC,
Power Supplies, Information Technology Equipment Including
Electrical Business Equipment - Component
QQGQ2.E258396 - Power Supplies, Information Technology Equipmen... https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=2546733
1 di 2 29/03/2024, 12:30
SPPCx2401FC, SPPCx251, SPPCx351, SPPCx4801F, SPPCx6801F, SPPCX751, SPPCx8001F
Last Updated on 2023-11-17
The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured
under UL Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL
Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.
UL Solutions permits the reproduction of the material contained in Product iQ subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information,
Assemblies, Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner,
without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from Product iQ with permission from UL Solutions" must
appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "©2024
UL LLC."
QQGQ2.E258396 - Power Supplies, Information Technology Equipmen... https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=2546733
2 di 2 29/03/2024, 12:30